ZACAZ

Station

Carrefour market -
Bagnols-sur-CA"ze

24, avenue de la Mayre - Route de
NA®mes - D6

30200 - Bagnols-sur-CA"ze

44.155242 4.618775

08/04/25
1.804€

16/04/23

Gasoil+ Gasoil

08/04/25
1.628€

Liste des stations pour Bagnols-sur-CA“ze ( 30200 )

E85

08/04/25
0.708€

GPL

Total - Relais des Ponts-de-CA©
SARL

Route de Lyon - N86

30200 - Bagnols-sur-CA"ze

44.171835 4.620258

10/04/25
1.859€

10/04/25

16/04/23
1.947€

10/04/25
1.657€

IntermarchA®© - Hyper -
Bagnols-sur-CA"ze - Bagnols
Distribution SA

Route de Tresques - D5
30200 - Bagnols-sur-CA"ze

44.155175 4.612675

27/03/25
1.804€

11/04/25

14/04/25
1.579€

11/04/25
0.698€
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